
Club Description Sponsor Day/Time Room Contact Fee 

Arts - Musical 
CHOIR 
  A Cappella Club Mr. Ewer Mon: 7:15 AM 213 rewer@chandlerprep.org - 

   Concert Choir / Schola 
(Audition only) Mrs. Stephens bstephens@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 
  Men's Choir Mr. Ewer Tue: 7:15 AM 213 rewer@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 
  Women's Choir Mrs. Stephens Tue: 7:15 AM 306 bstephens@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 

INSTRUMENTAL 
  High School Orchestra Ms. Gottry Fri: 7:15 AM 213 agottry@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 

   Jazz Ensemble 
(Audition only) Mr. Gottry Fri: 3:30 PM 213 josh@gottrypercussion.com Pay Fee 
   Middle School 
Orchestra Ms. Gottry Thurs: 7:15 AM 213 agottry@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 
   Select Recorder 
Ensemble Ms. Gottry 2nd Semester TBD agottry@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 
Arts - Theatrical 
  Drama Club Mr. Blanco Mon: 3:30 PM Theater ablanco@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 

Arts - Visual 

  High School Art Club Ms. Summa 

Tues: 3:30 PM 
Every other 

week 214 jsumma@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 
   Middle School Art 
Club Ms. Dupee Mon: 3:30 PM 215 edupee@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 
Language/Literature 

  Vergil Club Mr. Myers 
Mon/Thurs: 

3:20 PM Library jmyer@chandlerprep.org - 
  World Languages Club Mrs. Kurus TBD TBD mkurus@chandlerprep.org TBD 

Math/Science 
  Mathcounts TBD TBD gkoch@chandlerprep.org 



   Middle School Science 
Bowl 

Mr. 
Wallington TBD TBD mwallington@chandlerprep.org 

   SPAM High School / 
Middle School TBD TBD jswanstrom@chandlerprep.org 
Community Service 
  Environmental Club Ms. Caporali TBD TBD TBD 
  Key Club Mrs. Kendrick Mon: 3:20 PM Cafeteria dkendrick@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 

  Mentoring 
Mrs. Goodwin 

/ Mr. Allen Tue: 3:15 PM All School mgoodwin@chandlerprep.org - 

  UNlock Mrs. Goodwin  

Wed: 7:50 AM 
Every other 

week Cafeteria Pay Fee 

AIA Governed 
Activities 

  Chess Team Mr. Hewitt 
Wed/Fri:  3:15 

PM 208 Pay Fee 

  Speech & Debate Mr. Natali 

Tue/Thrus: 7:15 
AM & 

Mon/Tue/Wed: 
3:15 PM 204 mtacderan@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 

Intramural Sports 

  Chess Club Mr. Hewitt 
Wed/Fri: 3:15 

PM 208 jtalbot@chandlerprep.org TBD 
   Archery, Bowery & 
Medieval Craft Club Mr. Bateman Starting in Sept. TBD jbateman@chandlerprep.org Pay Fee 

To Pay club fees please visit our payment website.  

https://chandlerprep.configio.com/pd/783/19-20-music-participation?returncom=productlist

